KV-210FSG Automatic Premade Pouch Packing Machine for
Powder
Features
1. The material box can be easily disassembled and washed without tools;
2. Servo motor and servo drive control screw;
3. All 304 stainless steel structure;
4. Equipped with height adjusting hand wheel, it is convenient to adjust the height of the whole
machine;
5. Replaceable screw accessories, can adapt to ultra-fine powder to small particles and other
materials.
Application & Bag Type
Application: It is widely used in the prefabricated bag packaging of all kinds of powder and powder
with good fluidity in food, medicine and other industries. Such as condiments, milk powder,
glucose, pepper, coffee powder, starch, raw powder, enzyme powder, solid drinks and other
powder packaging.
Technical Parameters:
Model KV-210FSG
Production Speed 15-45bags/min
Material Weight 1-450g
Packaging Error ±0.2g-3g(depending on material)
Control System servo controller + color touch screen
Bag width 80mm—210mm
Bag length 80mm - 280mm
Bag type
stand up bags, four side sealed bags, zipper bags, handbags, paper bags
and other prefabricated bags
Applicable packaging
materials
PP、PE、PVC、PS、EVA、PET、PVDC + PVC、OPP + Composite CPP,
etc.
Power Supply 380V / 50Hz / 2.5kW(customized)
Gas Consumption 0.7m³/min
Machine size (L.W.H) 1770mm * 1300mm * 2126mm
Machine weight 750kg
Selection device
zipper opening device, exhaust device, coding machine , inkjet machine,
profiled die cutting